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Nazov a popis supravy

RealBest DNA Ureaplasma species
(detekcia DNA Ureasplasma species)

RealBest DNA Ureaplasma urealyticum
(detekcia DNA Ureaplasma urealyticum)

RealBest DNA Bacteroides species
(detekcia DNA Bacteroides species)

RealBest Lactonorm
(stanovenie podielu laktobacilov v celkovej bakteridlnej
mase)

RealBest DNA Streptococcus agalactiae

(detekcia DNA Streptococcus agalactiae)

RealBest DNA Mycoplasma hominis
(detekcia DNA Mycoplasma hominis)

RealBest DNA Gardnerella vaginalis
(detekcia DNA Gardnerella vaginalis)
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Str

Str

Str

Str

Str

Pocet

testov
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96

96

96

96



